
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15 WQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1000 CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 BILLY 1939342 S 1 
 

      

1007 EMMA FLAXMAN 1920817 LOPEZ 1920817 B 2 
 

      

1014 ALISON GURNEY 1411531 BERNAYA HIT 1947193 G 3 
 

      

1021 FRANCESCA SHAW 920364 SHANNONDALE ALIBI 1937434 B 4 
 

      

1028 GAIL DEUCE 1011448 RODNEY 1946329 B 5 
 

      

1035 CHELSEY ROWE 1811714 AUGHABOLLOGUE  S 6 
 

      

1042 VICTORIA ARCHER 104329 TONCYNFFIG ECHO BEACH 1734065 S 7 
 

      

1049 ABIGAIL MOORE 1918526 WIFI 1940216 B 8 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS TWO PRELIM 19WQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1105 EMMA FLAXMAN 1920817 LOPEZ 1920817 B 2 
 

      

1112 FRANCESCA SHAW 1920364 SHANNONDALE ALIBI 1937434 B 4 
 

      

1119 GAIL DEUCE 1011448 RODNEY 1946329 B 5 
 

      

1126 CHELSEY ROWE 1811714 AUGHABOLLOGUE  S 6 
 

      

1133 VICTORIA ARCHER 104329 TONCYNFFIGECHO BEACH 1734065 S 7 
 

      

1140 ABIGAIL MOORE 1918526 WIFI 1940216 B 8 
 

      

1147 DEBBIE POTTS 2159 ZAHIR II 1534932 G 9 
 

      

1154 BECKY EDWARDS 1923592 RAFIKI 1947455 B 10 
 

      

1201 JANE HOOD 16705 FIREBRIGADE 1948013 G 11 
 

      

1208 VICKY BRYNING 1923966 SLIGO HERMES TOUCH 1948014 B 12 
 

      

1215 SIMONE WATSON 1050066 STAMBROOK LEGACY 1948039 B 14 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS THREE NOVICE 22W JUDGE ANITA DARKEN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1235 ROSEMARY COKER 156582 KANKANE 1944949 S 15 
 

      

1243 KARINA TRUE 1812081 CAPPA RATHMORRISSEY 
TRIPWIRE 

1833428 S 16       

1251 JANE HOOD 16705 FIREBRIGADE 1948013 S 11 
 

      

1259 VICKY BRYNING 1923966 SLIGO HERMES TOUCH 1948014 B 12 
 

      

1307 SIMONE WATSON 1050066 STAMBROOK LEGACY 1948039 B 14 
 

      

1315 ANNETTE SCOTT 13110 JACKPOTS PLAYBOY 1938269 S 17 
 

      

1323 FINNEGUALA O’BRIEN 1414346 BRIDGEEN 1946996 S 18 
 

      

1331 NICOLA CRAWLEY 1913896 BURLEY SPRINGSTEEN 1934417 B 19 
 

      

1339 MATLIDA MASTERS 1947428 RUNNON WATERGATE 1947428 S 20 
 

      

1347 CHARLOTTE FOGEL 1811496 ROYAL WILLIAM 1530982 S 21 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38WQ JUDGE ANITA DARKEN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1405 REBECCA KENNY 1410504 LORD III 1410504 B 22 
 

      

1412 ANNETTE SCOTT 13110 JACKPOTS PLAYBOY 1938269 S 17 
 

      

1419 FINNEGUALA O’BRIEN 1414346 BRDGEEN 1946996 S 18 
 

      

1426 NATASHA WORSICK 1916196 SHANNANDALE SHOGASHA 1632113 S 23 
 

      

1433 TAMSIN DREWE 367451 ISN’T IT SPECAIL 1938107 S 24 
 

      

1440 MATLIDA MASTERS 1947428 RUNNON WATERGATE 1947428 S 20 
 

      

1447 CHARLOTTE FOGEL 1811496 ROYAL WILLIAM 1530982 S 21 
 

      

 
CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43W JUDGE ANITA DARKEN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1500 JORDANA MARSTON 1917039 CURRAGHKYLE SILVER 
BRUMBRY 

1938262 S 25       

1508 NATSHA WORSICK 1916196 CHANNONDALE SHOGASHA 1632113 S 23 
 

      

1516 TAMSIN DREWE 367451 ISN’T IT SPECAIL 1938107 S 24 
 

      

 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53WQ JUDGE ANITA DARKEN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1530 SAMMY HARRISON 1510327 ANGELITO II 1940607 S 25 
 

      

1538 JORDANA MARSTON 1917039 CURRAGHKYLE SILVER 
BRUMBRY 

1938262 S 26       

 


